
Championnat de Belgique de Moyenne Distance
SPA NORD 26.6.2021

Hermathenae

Rogier VANAKEN
Omega
Course : H70
Distance : 2710m (Climbing 55m)
Time : 0:30:42 (11'20"/km)

3/18 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Freddy SILLIEN 0:23:33
2. Hubert BASTIN 0:29:39

1. 153 00:03:28 270m 12'50"/km
2. 129 00:02:31 00:05:59 216m 11'39"/km
3. 159 00:02:48 00:08:47 243m 11'31"/km
4. 161 00:02:36 00:11:23 277m 9'23"/km
5. 78 00:02:56 00:14:19 256m 11'27"/km
6. 111 00:03:18 00:17:37 283m 11'40"/km
7. 120 00:03:32 00:21:09 269m 13'08"/km
8. 121 00:02:38 00:23:47 189m 13'56"/km
9. 106 00:01:11 00:24:58 74m 15'59"/km

10. 135 00:04:19 00:29:17 349m 12'22"/km
11. 165 00:01:04 00:30:21 101m 10'34"/km
12. 999 00:00:21 00:30:42 62m 5'39"/km

© HELGA Orienteering Software - www.HELGA-O.com

http://www.herma-co.be/
https://www.helga-o.com/webres/?lauf=3386
https://www.helga-o.com

